)
I (
Digital Igniter Tester
Instruction and
Maintenance Manual
r~~;;l VALHALLA
~~·~SCIENTIFIC
9955 Mesa Rim Rd.

- -- -- -- ----- --- - -~-- - - ·--
ManualsPlus.com
r---i.
\ I
,_;--
\ --
\Jvov _V.allta!Jk PARTS LIST
[MODEL DWG NO IRGEV
~ Screitti ~ebtc. UNIT ASSY "DC" 4314 4314-400
-
#
VALHALLA CODE QTY.
REMARKS REF DES PART NO DESCRIPTION IDE NT MFG PART NO
I N I N
44 R5, 25-27,75 1-01081 Res Fxd 100 K 1/4W 5% 81349 RC07GF104J 6
106
45 R8 1-01120 Res Fxd 12 M 1/4W 5% 81349 RC07GF126J 1
46 R9 1-01119 Res Fxd 10 M_1/4W 5% 81349 RC07GF106J 1
47 R18 1-01067 Res Fxd 24K 1/4W 5% 81349 RC07GF243J 1
48 R19 1-01021 Res Fxd 100 1/4W 5% 81349 RC07GF101J 1
49 R58, 104 Factory Select
50 R22 1-10038 Res F~d 90.9K .1% 81349 RN60C9092B 1
51 R23, 69 1-50000 Res Var 100 20% 71450 X201R101 2
52 R24, 59, 62, 66 1-10037 Res Fxd 10K .1% 81349 RN60C1002B 7
68, 70, 71
52 R28, 105,110 1-01061 Res Fxd 10K 1/4W 5% 81349 RC07GF103J 3
53 R29 1-10039 Res Fxd 274K 1% 81349 RN60C2743F 1
54 R:30 '1-01080 : Res Fxd 91K 1_/4W 5% 81349 RC07GF913J 1
55 R49 1-01018 Res Fxd 75 oh.m 1/4W 5% 81349 RC07GF750J 1
56 R73,74,76,77 1-10049 Re s Fxd 100K .1% 81349 RN60C1003B 4 I
57 R109, 54 1-01128 Res Fxd 1000M 81349 RC07GF108J 2 I
58 R50, 55 1-01045 Res Fxd 2K 1/4W 5% 81349 RC07GF202J 2 I
59 R51 1-01041 Res Fxd 1K 1/4W 5% 81349 RC07GF102J 1
60 R52 1-01065 Res Fxd 20K 1/4W 5% 81349 RC07GF203J 1
61 R53 1-01051 Res Fxd 3.9K 81349 RC07GF392J 1
62 R56, 113, 121 1-01007 Res Fxd 10_l/4W 5% 81349 RC07GF100J 3
63 R57 1-01097 Res Fxd 750K 1/4W 5% 81349 RC07GF754J 1
NOTES: SHT 3 OF 6
-·
ManualsPlus.com

*For Display PC Board see 4440-601-2 #For Wiring Info see DC 4314-05 1
.
ManualsPlus.com
..--: I - t vl \)~[)'V Valhalla - MODEL DWG NO
~ Scientific Inc. PARTS LIST MOD FOR MX 4314 wHh BCD / MX LL'llLL .fL() l
#
VALHALLA CODE
REMARKS REF DES PART NO DESCRIPTION IDE NT MFG PART NO
I N I N
F.G. STD 4314A 53504 1
DELETE:
4-10/11) RRAR PANRT. 'i'l'i()L.. LLJJ.f,() .? 1 <:; 1
ADD:
0100 3-10003 TRANS ?N'il7? 1
R400,R600 1-01073 RES 47K ~W 81349 RC07GF473J 2
R500 1-01057 RES 6.8K ~W 81349 RC07GF682J 1
J100 5-1001 2 CONN BCD 50 PIN F 57-40500 1
REAR PANEL MX 53504 4440-218 1
SCREW, PHIL PAN CAD 2-56x3/8 2
WASHER, STAR 112 2